
 
 

July 2017 
Jesus Is Lord Worship Center 

  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Notes: On July 4, 1776, the thirteen colonies claimed their independence from England, an event which eventually led to the formation of the United States.  
Each year on July 4th, also known as Independence Day, Americans celebrate this historic event. 
 

 1 
 

 2 

 

3 
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5  

  
 

6  
 

7 
One Knight with the King 
 
Sister Kim Dixon 
Hamton Inn 10990 Marks 
Way Miramar FL 33025 

Time 7 to 10 PM 

8  
Water Baptism 

8:45 AM 
 

9  
Sunday School 

Sunday Worship 
 

Orientation Class 
New Members 

10 
 

11  
 

12  

Bible Study 
7:00 PM 

13  
 

14 

Youth Ministry 
7:00PM 

15 
 

16 
Sunday School 

Sunday Worship 
 

Orientation Class 
New Members 

17  
 

18 
 

19  

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  

Mens Ministry 
Meeting 
9:00PM 

23  
Church Business 

Meeting  

 
12:45 PM 

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  

Bible Study 
7:00 PM 

27  
 

28  

Youth Ministry 
7:00PM 

29 
 

30 
 
Pastor’s Address 

to the Church  
9 00:AM 

 

31 Celebration the King of Kings the Lord of Lords. The I AM THAT  I AM.  
 
Adonai-Jehovah -- The Lord our Sovereign, El-Elyon -- The Lord Most High, El-Olam -- The Everlasting God, El-Shaddai -- The God Who is Sufficient for the 
Needs of His People, Jehovah-Elohim -- The Eternal Creator, Jehovah-Jireh -- The Lord our Provider, Jehovah-Nissi -- The Lord our Banner, 
Jehovah-Ropheka -- The Lord our Healer, Jehovah-Shalom -- The Lord our Peace, Jehovah-Tsidkenu -- The Lord our Righteousness 
Jehovah-Mekaddishkem -- The Lord our Sanctifier,Jehovah-Sabaoth -- The Lord of Hosts, Jehovah-Shammah -The Lord is Present 
Jehovah-Rohi -- The Lord our Shepherd, Jehovah-Hoseenu -- The Lord our Maker, Jehovah-Eloheenu -- The Lord our God 

 


