Jesus Is Lord Worship Center July 2017							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
Notes: On July 4, 1776, the thirteen colonies claimed their independence from England, an event which eventually led to the formation of the United States. Each year on July 4th, also known as Independence Day, Americans celebrate this historic event.						1	
2 HARPY RITHON	3	Happy 4th of July	MOYIE	6	7 One Knight with the King Sister Kim Dixon Hamton Inn 10990 Marks Way Miramar FL 33025 Time 7 to 10 PM	8 Water Baptism 8:45 AM	
9 Sunday School Sunday Worship Orientation Class New Members	10	11	12 Bible Study 7:00 PM	13	14 Youth Ministry 7:00PM	15	
16 Sunday School Sunday Worship Orientation Class New Members	17	18	Wednesday Night Bible Study	20	21	Mens Ministry Meeting 9:00PM	
23 Church Business Meeting 12:45 PM	24	25	26 Bible Study 7:00 PM	27	28 Youth Ministry 7:00PM	29	
Pastor's Address to the Church 9 00:AM	31	Celebration the King of Kings the Lord of Lords. The I AM THAT I AM. Adonai-Jehovah The Lord our Sovereign, El-Elyon The Lord Most High, El-Olam The Everlasting God, El-Shaddai The God Who is Sufficient for the Needs of His People, Jehovah-Elohim The Eternal Creator, Jehovah-Jireh The Lord our Provider, Jehovah-Nissi The Lord our Banner, Jehovah-Ropheka The Lord our Healer, Jehovah-Shalom The Lord our Peace, Jehovah-Tsidkenu The Lord our Righteousness Jehovah-Mekaddishkem The Lord our Sanctifier, Jehovah-Sabaoth The Lord of Hosts, Jehovah-Shammah -The Lord is Present Jehovah-Rohi The Lord our Shepherd, Jehovah-Hoseenu The Lord our Maker, Jehovah-Eloheenu The Lord our God					